
LV_Wintersemester_2024_v07

Fortbildungen

Webinare etc.
1. Do.

2. Fr.

3. Sa.

4. So.

5. Mo.

6. Di.

7. Mi.

8. Do.

9. Fr.

10. Sa.

11. So.

12. Mo.

13. Di.

14. Mi.

15. Do.

16. Fr.

17. Sa.

18. So.

19. Mo.

20. Di.

21. Mi.

22. Do.

23. Fr.

24. Sa. pTRMA-JE
25. So.

26. Mo.

27. Di.

28. Mi.

29. Do. peTE1

30. Fr. pFR 5,5 to

31. Sa. pTRMA-GS pTRMA-EU

1. So.

2. Mo.

3. Di.

4. Mi.

5. Do.

6. Fr.

7. Sa. pTRMA-ND WSIAL

8. So.

9. Mo.

10. Di.

11. Mi.

12. Do.

13. Fr. FUABFB

14. Sa. peFU-JE peTE1-Nord peFU-GS
15. So.

16. Mo.

17. Di.

18. Mi.

19. Do.

20. Fr.

21. Sa. pTRMA-OW peFU-EU pFKB

22. So.

23. Mo. pVW

24. Di.

25. Mi.

26. Do.

27. Fr. pFR 7,5 to

28. Sa. peTE1-Süd WSSDR

29. So.

30. Mo.

1. Di.

2. Mi.

3. Do.

4. Fr.

5. Sa. pTRMA-OP pTRMA-MA

6. So.

7. Mo. SCHF Teil B
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Lehrgänge LFS
eLernstrecken

pe                      e
Datum Außenlehrgänge

Mariä Himmelfahrt

pFJB

pSR

pAS
SCHF Teil A

peBDS

BSB

HAK

BSB

A
u
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Se
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pAS

peBDS

pTE2

pMAT

pSTB1

pFUE2

Betriebsausflug
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Fortbildungen

Webinare etc.
Lehrgänge LFS

eLernstrecken

pe                      e
Datum Außenlehrgänge

A
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8. Di.

9. Mi.

10. Do. pBMA

11. Fr.

12. Sa. peFU-MA

13. So.

14. Mo. pBSW

15. Di.

16. Mi.

17. Do. SCHF-Prüfung

18. Fr. pTRMA Ju

19. Sa. peTE1-Nord peFU-ND

20. So.

21. Mo.

22. Di.

23. Mi.

24. Do.

25. Fr. pFR 5,5 to

26. Sa.

27. So.

28. Mo.

29. Di.

30. Mi.

31. Do. pFUW

1. Fr.

2. Sa. peFU-OW

3. So.

4. Mo.

5. Di.

6. Mi. FWFS-Prüfung

7. Do. pAFUELL

8. Fr.

9. Sa. BrandHaz ND

10. So.

11. Mo.

12. Di.

13. Mi.

14. Do.

15. Fr. pSCHSFB

16. Sa. peTE1-Süd BrandHaz BN

17. So.

18. Mo.

19. Di.

20. Mi.

21. Do.

22. Fr.

23. Sa.

24. So.

25. Mo.

26. Di. pBMA

27. Mi.

28. Do.

29. Fr. SVE-Praxis
30. Sa.

1. So.

2. Mo.

3. Di.

4. Mi.

5. Do.

6. Fr. pVWFB

7. Sa. peFU-OP

8. So.

9. Mo.

10. Di.

11. Mi.

12. Do. pHF pASW

13. Fr.

14. Sa. peTE1-Nord

15. So.

pBSB
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Allerheiligen

pFUE1

peBDS

pSTB1

pFUE2

pABIDF pAS Ju

pFUE1

pGFW

FJLA Gold

pRS

pMAT

Nationalfeiertag

pDLKMA
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FULA B/S
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Fortbildungen

Webinare etc.
Lehrgänge LFS

eLernstrecken

pe                      e
Datum Außenlehrgänge
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16. Mo.

17. Di.

18. Mi.

19. Do.

20. Fr.

21. Sa.

22. So.

23. Mo.

24. Di.

25. Mi.

26. Do.

27. Fr.

28. Sa.

29. So.

30. Mo.

31. Di.

1. Mi.

2. Do.

3. Fr.

4. Sa.

5. So.

6. Mo.

7. Di.

8. Mi.

9. Do.

10. Fr.

11. Sa. WSIAL

12. So.

13. Mo.

14. Di.

15. Mi.

16. Do.

17. Fr.

18. Sa. pTUTAK

19. So.

20. Mo.

21. Di.

22. Mi. pVBB2

23. Do.

24. Fr.

25. Sa. WSSDR

26. So.

27. Mo.

28. Di.

29. Mi.

30. Do. peTE1

31. Fr.

1. Sa.

2. So.

3. Mo.

4. Di.

5. Mi.

6. Do.

7. Fr.

8. Sa.

9. So.

10. Mo.

11. Di.

12. Mi.

13. Do.

14. Fr.

15. Sa.

16. So.

17. Mo.
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Hl. 3 Könige

Silvester

pSR
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Semesterferien Bgld.

pFUE1
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pSCHS2

Heiliger Abend

Christtag

Stefanitag

pSTB2
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